Shape, Images and Optimization

8:00

9:00

Monday, February 27"

Tuesday, February 28"

Wednesday, March 1°

Thursday, March 2™

Friday, March 3™

Saturday, March 4"

Sunday, March 5"

10:00

Marc Teboulle
9:00 - 9:40

Grégoire Allaire
9:00 - 9:40

Martin Rumpf
9:00 - 9:40

11:00

Tuomo Valkonen

Kathrin Welker

Maks Ovsjanikov

12:00

13:00

14:00

9:40-10:20 1 9:40-10:20 9:40 - 10:20
Christoph Vogel 1 lurii Mathskyi Gwenael Mercier
10:50 - 11:10 10:50 - 11:10 10:50 — 11:10

Hugues Talbot Barbara Kaltenbacher Peter Ochs
11:10 - 11:50 11:10 - 11:50 11:10 - 11:50
1 Felix Lucka
Jalal Fadili 11:50 — 12:10 Kristian Bredies
11:50 - 12:30 Michael Méller 11:50 - 12:30
2:10 - 12:30
lunch & lunch &
posters posters

welcome address

15:00

Gabriele Steidl
14:00 - 14:40

Andrea Menucci
14:00 - 14:40

Francois-Xavier Vialard
14:00 - 14:40

Andreas Weinmann

Simon Masnou

Carola Schénlieb

16:00

17:00

18:00

14:40 - 15:20 14:40 - 15:20 14:40 - 15:20
José Iglesias Thomas Méllenhoff 1 Luca Calatroni
15:20 — 15:40 15:20 — 15:40 15:20 — 15:40
Francis Bach Dirk Lorenz 1 Olivier Fercoq
16:10 - 16:50 16:10 - 16:50 16:10 - 16:50
Silvia Bonettini Filippo Santambrogio Shoham Sabach
16:50 - 17:30 16:50 - 17:30 16:50 - 17:30
guided conference
city tour dinner

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00



	Stundenplan

